S = Standard O = Optional
TOPVIEW / TOPVIEW2006
PC Windows software + cable
ORDER CODE for TOPVIEW HA000715
ORDER CODE for TOPVIEW2006 HA000716
S
TOPVIEW
O
TOPVIEW2006 - -
UNIVERSALKITCOMBI
Set of 3 cables + 3 alligator clips + 3 leads
ORDER CODE HA000201
- S -  -
KIT0070
Set of 2 cables + 2 alligator clips + 1 lead
ORDER CODE HA000164
- - - S
KIT14000
Set of 3 cables with alligator clips + 2 cables with leads
ORDER CODE HA014000
S - - -
KIT0075
Set of 2 leads + 2 black and green alligator clips
ORDER CODE HA000158
- - S -
C2009
RS232-USB adapter
ORDER CODE HA0C2009
O - - -
C7051
Power supply cable Europlug-Schuko with no earthing
ORDER CODE HA007051
S - - -
PR400
Remote lead for test activation
ORDER CODE HA000400
- O - -
HT96U
Standard clamp diam. 54mm, 1-100-1000A/1V
ORDER CODE HP00096U
- - O* -
HT4003
Standard 400A AC clamp
ORDER CODE HP004003
- - O* -
HT4004N
Standard AC 5-100A/1V clamp, diameter 20mm
ORDER CODE HP04004N
- - O* -
HT4005N
Standard AC 200A/1V clamp, diameter 40mm
ORDER CODE HP04005N
- - O* -
NOCANBA
Adapter for connecting HT96U, HT4004N, HT4005N
ORDER CODE HA00NOCA
- - O -
BORSA75 - BORSA2000
Device and accessories
ORDER CODE for BORSA75 HA750000
ORDER CODE for BORSA2000 HA002000
S
BORSA2000
S
BORSA75
S
BORSA2000
S
BORSA2000
SP-0400
Shoulder strap to use the device with free hands
ORDER CODE HA000112
- O - -
YABAT0003000
Rechargeable batteries NiMH 1.2V type AA,
ORDER CODE HA030000